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2004 Chevrolet 

Avalanche Z71 Fuel Total Cost Indicated

Date Item Item Cost Mileage Miles Gallons MPG $/Gal Cost Fuel & Repair MPG E-15

3/1/2005

Laudenback, John 

Purchase New $29,269.00 8626

7/5/2005 LOF rotate tires $34.67 24117 15491

8/29/2005 LOF $17.73 31326 7209

12/1/2005 LOF $23.00 38493 7167

1/9/2006 LOF Tranny Flush $158.97 42172 3679

3/13/2006 LOF $19.31 47562 5390

5/4/2006

LOF Brake Flush, Radiator 

flush, Duffy Service Fuel 

system clean power system 

flush transfer case fluid 

change $693.51 54435 6873

7/12/2006 LOF $35.13 62181 7746

11/17/2006 LOF Shocks, Tranny Flush $374.82 75494 13313

6/25/2007 LOF $20.40 92433 16939

8/24/2007 LOF $20.40 98789 6356

8/12/2008 LOF $20.47 131945 33156

8/24/2005 LOF $64.42 133426 1481

11/5/2008 LOF $22.80 139956 6530

4/30/2009 LOF $23.18 157381 17425

6/30/2011

LOF brakes & roters, 

shocks, brake fluid $1,675.87 206148 48767

5/29/2012

LOF 2 wheel align - 4 tires - 

Rear Brakes $1,493.10 215851 9703

7/26/2013 Dunlavy Purchased Truck $4,000.00 225080

7/26/2013 Fuel Decorah 254024 20.095 $2.149 $43.18 $43.18 14.3

7/27/2013 Fuel Decorah 225243 163.0 23.734 6.87 $3.599 $85.42 $128.60

7/27/2013 Walmart Ignition Key $1.90 $130.50

7/29/2013 Fuel Decorah 14.882 $3.309 $49.24 $179.75 16.2

7/30/2013

Zumbrota Bearing & Gear - 

transfer case $850.00 $1,029.75

8/1/2013 Sutton Trans repair $938.34 $1,968.09

8/1/2013 Fuel Decorah 225336 93.0 6.880 $3.579 $24.62 $1,992.71

8/2/2013 Fuel St Michael 225529 193.0 16.050 12.02 $3.599 $57.76 $2,050.47

8/9/2013 Fuel New London 225667 138.0 11.737 11.76 $3.599 $42.24 $2,092.72

8/11/2013 Fuel Decorah 225947 280.0 25.853 10.83 $3.449 $89.17 $2,181.88

8/11/2013 Keyless-Remotes.com $44.95 225947 0.0 $2,226.83

8/23/2013 Fuel Decorah 226067 120.0 7.064 16.99 $3.399 $24.01 $2,250.84

8/29/2013 Fuel Decorah 226241 174.0 11.125 15.64 $3.559 $39.59 $2,290.44

9/10/2013 Fuel Cedar Rapids 226553 312.0 18.540 16.83 $3.339 $61.91 $2,352.34 17.1

9/13/2013 Vent Visor set - Sutton $58.85 226553 0.0 $2,411.19

9/28/2013 Fuel Decorah 227084 531.0 18.033 $3.249 $58.59 $2,469.78 16.7

10/15/2013 Fuel Decorah 227338 254.0 18.716 13.57 $2.779 $52.01 $2,521.79 15.2
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10/29/2013 Fuel Decorah 227756 418.0 21.523 19.42 $3.169 $68.21 $2,590.00

11/11/2013 Fuel Decorah 228018 262.0 18.226 14.38 $2.809 $51.20 $2,641.20

11/11/2013 Front turn bulb Walmart $5.85 228018 0.0 $2,647.05 15.1

11/22/2013 Fuel Decorah 18.574 $2.839 $52.73 $2,699.78

11/23/2013

Battery Walmart 3 year 

replacement $116.60 228294 $2,816.38

11/25/2013

License Plate bulbs 

Walmart $4.25 $2,820.63

12/3/2013 Fuel Decorah 228863 22.400 $2.999 $67.18 $2,887.81

12/19/2013 Fuel Decorah 229133 270.0 19.670 13.73 $2.789 $54.86 $2,942.67

1/4/2014 Fuel Decorah 229411 278.0 20.000 13.90 $2.749 $54.98 $2,997.65

1/20/2014 Fuel Decorah 229594 183.0 15.256 12.00 $2.679 $40.87 $3,038.52 13.7

2/27/2014 Fuel Decorah 229834 240.0 18.961 12.66 $3.249 $61.60 $3,100.12

3/15/2014 Fuel Decorah 20.000 $3.189 $63.78 $3,163.90

3/15/2014 Fuel Decorah 230147 313.0 3.499 $3.519 $12.31 $3,176.21

3/17/2014 Fuel Ankeny 230354 207.0 14.471 $3.399 $49.19 $3,225.40

3/22/2014 Fuel Council Bluffs 230534 180.0 12.314 14.62 $3.239 $39.89 $3,265.29

3/22/2014 Fuel Decorah 230681 147.0 9.593 15.32 $3.379 $32.41 $3,297.70

3/31/2014 Fuel Decorah 230997 316.0 20.000 $3.349 $66.98 $3,364.68

3/31/2014 Fuel Decorah 230997 0.0 2.048 $3.479 $7.12 $3,371.81

4/8/2014 Ryans Starter $681.04 $4,052.85

4/18/2014 Fuel Decorah 231223 226.0 15.649 14.44 $3.289 $51.47 $4,104.32

5/4/2014 Fuel Decorah 12.606 $3.239 $40.83 $4,145.15

5/16/2014 Fuel Decorah 231675 452.0 18.657 $3.249 $60.62 $4,205.76

6/5/2014 Fuel Decorah 232012 20.000 $3.309 $66.18 $4,271.94

6/5/2014 Fuel Decorah 232012 337.0 1.240 15.87 $3.459 $4.29 $4,276.23 16.4

6/19/2014 Fuel Decorah 232233 221.0 14.638 15.10 $3.529 $51.66 $4,327.89

7/1/2014 Fuel Decorah 232461 228.0 15.698 14.52 $3.499 $54.93 $4,382.82

7/8/2014 Ryans - AC belt/tensioner $172.99 $4,555.81

7/18/2014 Fuel Decorah 2.769 $3.439 $9.52 $4,565.33

7/18/2014 Fuel Decorah 232813 352.0 20.000 15.46 $3.309 $66.18 $4,631.51

8/3/2014 Fuel QuickStar Chatfield 261541 20.173 $2.279 $45.97 $4,677.48 12.8

8/4/2014 Fuel Decorah 233202 7.952 $3.259 $25.92 $4,703.40 15.9

8/5/2014 Fuel StMichael 233389 187.0 17.047 10.97 $3.259 $55.56 $4,758.96 11.4

8/9/2014 Fuel  Spicer 233537 148.0 12.429 11.91 $3.299 $41.00 $4,799.96 13.2

8/10/2014 Fuel Oronoco 233733 196.0 20.000 9.80 $3.329 $66.58 $4,866.54 10.7

8/20/2014 Fuel Decorah 234006 273.0 19.193 14.22 $3.329 $63.89 $4,930.43

9/2/2014 Fuel Decorah 234353 347.0 21.714 15.98 $3.329 $72.29 $5,002.72 16.4

9/2/2014 WalMart Refrigrant $10.67 $5,013.39

9/15/2014 Fuel Decorah 234561 14.275 $3.229 $46.09 $5,059.48 15.6

9/22/2015 Ryans - bumper cover $409.81 $5,469.29

10/3/2014 Fuel Decorah 234835 18.228 $3.099 $56.49 $5,525.78 15.2

10/21/2014 Fuel Decorah 235049 214.0 14.529 14.73 $2.899 $42.12 $5,567.90 15.1

11/19/2014 Fuel Decorah 235308 259.0 20.000 12.95 $2.709 $54.18 $5,622.08 13.9

11/24/2014 Fuel Decorah 235463 155.0 10.645 14.56 $2.759 $29.37 $5,651.45 14.4

11/25/2014 Fuel Albertville MN 235657 194.0 11.390 17.03 $2.719 $30.97 $5,682.42 16.9

11/29/2014

Fuel Inver Grove Heights 

MN 235952 295.0 17.764 16.61 $2.549 $45.28 $5,727.70 16.3

11/29/2014 Fuel Preston MN 236054 102.0 6.920 14.74 $2.659 $18.40 $5,746.10 17.4

12/3/2014 Fuel Cedar Rapids IA 236325 271.0 17.731 15.28 $2.519 $44.66 $5,790.76 15.6
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12/9/2014 Fuel Decorah 236630 305.0 19.466 15.67 $2.549 $49.62 $5,840.38 16.0

12/13/2014 Fuel Decorah 236887 257.0 14.966 17.17 $2.399 $35.90 $5,876.29 16.8

12/17/2014 Fuel Decorah 236990 103.0 8.765 11.75 $2.299 $20.15 $5,896.44 14.7

12/18/2014 Fuel St Michael MN 237231 241.0 12.482 19.31 $2.329 $29.07 $5,925.51 17.4

12/21/2014 Fuel Decorah 237491 260.0 17.885 14.54 $2.259 $40.40 $5,965.91 16.1

12/31/2014 Fuel Decorah 237811 320.0 11.463 $1.999 $22.91 $5,988.82 14.1

1/5/2015 Fuel Decorah 238088 277.0 18.941 14.62 $1.949 $36.92 $6,025.74 15.3

1/15/2015 Fuel Decorah 238282 194.0 13.288 14.60 $1.869 $24.84 $6,050.58 13.6

1/27/2015 Fuel Decorah 238453 171.0 13.975 12.24 $1.959 $27.38 $6,077.95 13.9

2/17/2015 Fuel Decorah 238947 494.0 15.228 $2.199 $33.49 $6,111.44 14.5

2/27/2015 Fuel Decorah 239073 126.0 10.318 12.21 $2.349 $24.24 $6,135.68 12.6

3/6/2015

Ryans Auto Repair - 

alternator rear brakes $507.18 239181 $6,642.86

3/7/2015 Fuel Decorah 239229 156.0 11.785 13.24 $2.449 $28.86 $6,671.72 13.2

3/16/2015 Fuel Decorah 239534 305.0 20.000 15.25 $2.239 $44.78 $6,716.50 15.4

3/21/2015 Fuel Decorah 239836 302.0 19.912 15.17 $2.299 $45.78 $6,762.28 15.9

3/27/2015 Fuel Decorah 240132 296.0 20.690 14.31 $2.369 $49.01 $6,811.29 15.2

4/14/2015

Ryans Auto Repair - LF 

wheel bng / sensor $251.45 240363 231.0 $7,062.74

4/16/2015 Fuel Decorah 240398 35.0 18.579 17.82 $2.399 $44.57 $7,107.31 14.7

4/18/2015 Fuel StMichael 240610 212.0 10.190 20.80 $2.329 $23.73 $7,131.04 18.6

4/28/2015 Fuel Decorah 240911 301.0 18.116 16.62 $2.499 $45.27 $7,176.32 18.0

5/14/2015 Fuel Decorah 241209 298.0 14.800 20.14 $2.529 $37.43 $7,213.74 14.8

6/4/2015 Fuel Decorah 241433 224.0 14.284 15.68 $2.699 $38.55 $7,252.30 15.1

6/17/2015 Fuel Decorah 241783 350.0 23.114 15.14 $2.729 $63.08 $7,315.37 16.5

6/21/2015

Fuel Inver Grove Heights 

MN 242162 379.0 23.804 15.92 $2.699 $64.25 $7,379.62 16.8

6/30/2015

Ryans Auto Repair - Fan 

Clutch $195.23 242162 0.0 $7,574.85

7/6/2015 Fuel Decorah 242496 334.0 20.393 16.38 $2.729 $55.65 $7,630.50 15.3

7/21/2015 Fuel Decorah 242742 246.0 17.096 14.39 $2.729 $46.65 $7,677.16 14.7

7/31/2015 Fuel Preston, MN 242960 218.0 17.122 12.73 $2.619 $44.84 $7,722.00 13.5

7/31/2015 Fuel Maple Grove MN 243103 361.0 13.973 $2.599 $36.32 $7,758.32 9.3

8/6/2015 Fuel Willmar.MN 243296 193.0 19.105 10.10 $2.569 $49.08 $7,807.40 11.4

8/7/2015 Fuel New London, MN 243424 128.0 7.109 18.01 $2.569 $18.26 $7,825.66 16.7

8/8/2015 Fuel Buffalo MN 243535 111.0 10.869 10.21 $2.469 $26.84 $7,852.50 11.1

8/9/2015 Fuel Chatfield MN 243715 180.0 16.127 11.16 $2.299 $37.08 $7,889.57 10.2

8/26/2015 Fuel Decorah 243961 246.0 19.898 12.36 $2.499 $49.73 $7,939.30 13.6

9/8/2015 Fuel Decorah 244214 253.0 17.108 14.79 $2.429 $41.56 $7,980.85 16.0

10/8/2015 Fuel Preston, MN 244532 318.0 20.838 15.26 $2.499 $52.07 $8,032.93 15.5

10/27/2015 Fuel Decorah, IA 244857 325.0 20.583 15.79 $2.359 $48.56 $8,081.48 16.5

11/14/2015 Fuel Caseys Decorah, IA 245164 307.0 21.528 14.26 $2.259 $48.63 $8,130.11 14.9

11/18/2015

Ryans Transmission gasket 

repair $150.00 $8,280.11

11/28/2015 Fuel Caseys Decorah, IA 245363 199.0 14.143 14.07 $1.999 $28.27 $8,308.39 13.2

12/5/2015 Fuel Caseys Decorah, IA 245650 287.0 20.157 14.24 $1.959 $39.49 $8,347.87 15.0

12/11/2015 Fuel Casey's Preston MN 245752 102.0 7.994 12.76 $1.899 $15.18 $8,363.05 15.0

12/13/2015 Fuel Casey's Oronoco, MN 246095 343.0 20.940 16.38 $1.839 $38.51 $8,401.56 16.9

12/21/2015 Fuel Casey's Decorah, IA 246292 197.0 12.945 15.22 $1.939 $25.10 $8,426.66 15.4
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12/23/2015 Fuel Casey's Preston MN 246427 135.0 8.910 15.15 $1.799 $16.03 $8,442.69 15.8

12/30/2015 Fuel Casey's Decorah, IA 246579 152.0 11.421 13.31 $1.809 $20.66 $8,463.35 13.7

12/31/2015 Fuel Casey's Preston MN 246689 110.0 8.610 12.78 $1.959 $16.87 $8,480.22 14.6

1/13/2016 Fuel Casey's Decorah, IA 246901 212.0 16.370 12.95 $1.749 $28.63 $8,508.85 12.8

2/13/2016 Fuel Casey's Decorah, IA 247112 211.0 17.732 11.90 $1.499 $26.58 $8,535.43 11.8

2/15/2016 Weathertech - mudflaps $79.90 $8,615.33

2/22/2016

Ryans Trans adaptor rear 

wheel brakes all $408.53 247184 72.0 $9,023.86

3/2/2016 Fuel Casey's Decorah, IA 247407 295.0 21.539 13.70 $1.799 $38.75 $9,062.61 14.6

3/6/2016 Fuel Caseus Oronoco, MN 247780 373.0 22.923 16.27 $1.829 $41.93 $9,104.54 16.5

3/14/2016 Fuel Casey's Decorah, IA 248031 251.0 15.833 15.85 $1.999 $31.65 $9,136.19 16.3

3/15/2016 Fuel Caseys Ankeny, IA 248237 206.0 11.591 17.77 $1.989 $23.05 $9,159.24 18.3

3/19/2016

Fuel Caseys Council Bluffs, 

IA 248435 198.0 13.077 15.14 $1.799 $23.53 $9,182.77 15.6

3/20/2016 Fuel Casey's Decorah, IA 248781 346.0 21.866 15.82 $1.959 $42.84 $9,225.60 15.6

4/5/2016 Fuel Casey's Decorah, IA 249060 279.0 19.983 13.96 $1.999 $39.95 $9,265.55 14.7

4/14/2016 Fuel Kwik Star Decorah, IA 249461 401.0 23.464 17.09 $1.999 $46.90 $9,312.45 17.5

5/24/2016 Fuel Kwik Star Decorah, IA 249706 245.0 19.310 12.69 $2.199 $42.46 $9,354.91 14.3

6/1/2016 A/C Repair Ryan $60.00 $9,414.91

6/10/2016 Fuel Kwik Star Decorah, IA 249985 279.0 18.942 14.73 $2.259 $42.79 $9,457.70 15.2

6/15/2016 A/C Repair Ryan $230.00 $9,687.70

6/22/2016 Fuel Kwik Star Decorah, IA 250298 313.0 21.626 14.47 $2.299 $49.72 $9,737.42 14.9

7/2/2016 Fuel Kwik Star Decorah, IA 250475 177.0 12.356 14.33 $2.239 $27.67 $9,765.09 14.5

7/11/2016 Fuel Kwik Star Decorah, IA 250610 135.0 10.368 13.02 $2.149 $22.28 $9,787.37 14.8

7/14/2016 Caseys, Denver IA 250856 246.0 16.436 14.97 $2.099 $34.50 $9,821.87 15.7

7/18/2016 Caseys Decorah 251127 271.0 16.770 16.16 $2.129 $35.70 $9,857.57 15.8

7/19/2016

Fuel Kwik Trip Chatfield 

MN 251410 283.0 20.188 14.02 $2.079 $41.97 $9,899.54 12.9

7/27/2016 Fuel Kwik Star Decorah, IA 251693 283.0 23.343 12.12 $2.099 $49.00 $9,948.54 14.1

8/2/2016 Fuel Kwik Star Decorah, IA 251816 123.0 8.528 14.42 $1.999 $17.05 $9,965.59 14.5

8/4/2016 SuperAmerica Clearwater 252065 249.0 24.705 10.08 $2.059 $50.87 $10,016.45 10.3

8/12/2016

Fuel Country Stop Shell 

New London 252345 12.559 $2.090 $26.25 $10,042.70 14.3

8/13/2016 Fuel Quick Trip Chatfield 21.504 $2.139 $46.00 $10,088.70

8/14/2016 Fuel Quicktrip Des Moines 27.004 $2.169 $58.57 $10,147.27

8/14/2016 Fuel Ralston 253021 676.0 61.067 11.07 $1.979 $120.85 $10,268.12 10.7

8/15/2016 Fuel Ankeny 253175 154.0 16.434 9.37 $1.999 $32.85 $10,300.97 10.4

8/23/2016 Fuel Decorah 253424 249.0 23.790 10.47 $2.199 $52.31 $10,353.29 10.6

9/14/2016 Fuel Decorah 253759 335.0 22.860 14.65 $2.199 $50.27 $10,403.56 14.8

10/26/2016 Fuel Decorah 254358 22.729 $2.149 $48.84 $10,452.40 14.7
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11/15/2016 Fuel Decorah 254701 343.0 24.586 13.95 $2.029 $49.88 $10,502.29 14.5

11/23/2016 Fuel Oronoco 254973 272.0 18.970 14.34 $1.999 $37.92 $10,540.21 15.6

11/26/2016 Fuel Preston 255316 343.0 21.431 16.00 $1.969 $42.20 $10,582.41 16.3

12/14/2016 Fuel Decorah 255612 296.0 21.414 13.82 $2.059 $44.09 $10,626.50 13.3

12/28/2016 Fuel Decorah 255856 244.0 20.620 11.83 $2.249 $46.37 $10,672.87 13.3

12/29/2016 Walmart - bulbs $5.76 $10,678.63

1/11/2017 Carquest - panel retainers $1.72 $10,680.35

1/11/2017 Fuel Decorah 18.395 $2.399 $44.13 $10,724.48

1/16/2017 Fuel Decorah 256288 432.0 39.015 11.07 $2.399 $93.60 $10,818.08 14.1

1/23/2017 Fuel Decorah 256382 94.0 7.572 12.41 $2.349 $17.79 $10,835.87 13.5

2/17/2017 Fuel Decorah 256518 136.0 9.635 14.12 $2.199 $21.19 $10,857.05 13.8

3/6/2017 Fuel Decorah 256793 8.861 $2.199 $19.49 $10,876.54 14.3

3/17/2017 Fuel Decorah 256996 203.0 24.148 8.41 $2.199 $53.10 $10,929.64 14.4

3/31/2017 Fuel Quikstar Decorah 257273 277.0 21.008 13.19 $2.199 $46.20 $10,975.84 15.2

4/14/2017 Preston 257678 405.0 24.938 16.24 $2.299 $57.33 $11,033.17 16.3

4/17/2017 Fuel Quikstar Decorah 258011 333.0 16.391 20.32 $2.299 $37.68 $11,070.85 20.4

4/28/2017 Fuel Quikstar Decorah 258379 368.0 22.532 16.33 $2.299 $51.80 $11,122.65 16.9

5/8/2017 Fuel Quikstar Decorah 258549 170.0 10.726 15.85 $2.299 $24.66 $11,147.31 15.4

5/13/2017 Fuel Quikstar Decorah 258852 303.0 24.642 12.30 $2.229 $54.93 $11,202.24 12.6

5/18/2017 KwikTrip Zumbrota 259112 260.0 16.856 15.42 $2.229 $37.57 $11,239.81 17.2

5/19/2017 Caseys Preston 259356 244.0 13.830 17.64 $2.199 $30.41 $11,270.22 16.3

5/26/2017 Fuel Quikstar Decorah 259482 126.0 8.467 14.88 $2.329 $19.72 $11,289.94 15.8

6/11/2017 Fuel KwikStar Decorah 259709 227.0 15.102 15.03 $2.179 $32.91 $11,322.85 15.5

6/15/2017 Decorah Tire $770.00 259855 146.0 $12,092.85

6/18/2017 Fuel KwikStar Decorah 259926 71.0 15.701 15.67 $2.179 $34.21 $12,127.06 14.3

7/6/2017 Fuel KwikStar Decorah 260101 175.0 12.935 13.53 $2.149 $27.80 $12,154.86 13.9

7/14/2017 Fuel Decorah Mart 260278 177.0 14.046 12.60 $2.159 $30.33 $12,185.18 13.9

7/16/2017 Fuel KwikStar Decorah 260541 263.0 38.287 6.87 $2.179 $83.43 $12,268.61 16.4

7/21/2017 Fuel KwikStar Decorah 260803 262.0 19.881 13.18 $2.149 $42.72 $12,311.34 14.2

7/24/2017 Fuel Decorah Mart 261149 346.0 21.341 16.21 $2.159 $46.08 $12,357.41 16.2

7/24/2017 Fuel Casey's Cedar Rapids 261265 116.0 5.100 22.75 $2.099 $10.70 $12,368.12 17.6

7/27/2017 Weis Buick temp doors $1,252.64 261426 $13,620.76

8/6/2017 Fuel Caseys Paynesville 261700 435.0 26.409 16.47 $2.279 $60.19 $13,680.94 10.2

8/13/2017 Fuel QuickStar Chatfield 262068 368.0 24.302 15.14 $2.349 $57.09 $13,738.03 10.7

8/20/2017 Fuel Decorah 262272 204.0 16.923 12.05 $2.299 $38.91 $13,776.93 13.7

8/25/2017 Fuel Decorah 262490 218.0 13.346 16.33 $2.299 $30.68 $13,807.62 16.7

9/1/2017 Fuel Decorah 262745 255.0 17.359 14.69 $2.349 $40.78 $13,848.39

9/24/2017 Fuel Preston 263152 407.0 18.926 21.50 $2.399 $45.40 $13,893.80 15.5

9/25/2017 Fuel Decorah 263456 304.0 17.539 17.33 $2.349 $41.20 $13,935.00 17.9

10/4/2017 Fuel Decorah 263745 289.0 18.605 15.53 $2.389 $44.45 $13,979.44 16.2

10/4/2017 Ryans - U-Joints $135.36 263687 $14,114.80

10/16/2017 Fuel Decorah 264001 256.0 17.710 14.46 $2.359 $41.78 $14,156.58 14.7

10/25/2017 Ryans - Transmission seal $88.02 263687 0.0 $14,244.60

10/28/2017 Fuel Decorah 264270 269.0 18.464 14.57 $2.419 $44.66 $14,289.26 15.1

11/10/2017 Fuel Decorah 264440 170.0 13.306 12.78 $2.449 $32.59 $14,321.85 13.6 yes

11/20/2017 Fuel Decorah 264847 407.0 25.588 15.91 $2.449 $62.67 $14,384.52 16.3 yes

11/25/2017 Fuel Zumbrota MN 265223 376.0 23.524 15.98 $2.339 $55.02 $14,439.54 17.0  

12/2/2017 Ryans - brake line kit $503.19 265387 0.0 $14,942.73
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12/11/2017 Fuel Decorah 265602 379.0 24.756 15.31 $2.369 $58.65 $15,001.38 15.3 yes

12/18/2017 Fuel Decorah 265855 253.0 18.220 13.89 $2.329 $42.43 $15,043.81 14.5 yes

12/20/2017 Fuel Preston MN 266116 261.0 16.465 15.85 $2.189 $36.04 $15,079.85 16.7

1/3/2018 Fuel Decorah 266439 323.0 21.948 14.72 $2.369 $51.99 $15,131.85 14.8 yes

1/4/2018 Fuel Harmony MN 266769 330.0 21.256 15.53 $2.259 $48.02 $15,179.86 16.0

1/15/2018 Fuel Decorah 267092 323.0 24.222 13.33 $2.469 $59.80 $15,239.67 13.6 yes

2/14/2018 Fuel Decorah 267309 217.0 17.083 12.70 $2.549 $43.54 $15,283.21 13.7

2/19/2018 Fuel Decorah 267719 410.0 24.344 16.84 $2.549 $62.05 $15,345.27 16.8

2/22/2018 Fuel Rochester 267861 142.0 9.800 14.49 $2.399 $23.51 $15,368.78 15.1

2/23/2018 Fuel Rochester 268006 145.0 9.310 15.57 $2.399 $22.33 $15,391.11 16.5

3/5/2018 Weis Door pins gas cap $118.97 268006 0.0 $15,510.08

3/18/2018 Fuel Decorah 268392 386.0 27.342 14.12 $2.529 $69.15 $15,579.23 14.9 yes

3/18/2018 Ryans Labor $50.00 268392 0.0 $15,629.23

4/5/2018 Fuel Decorah 268711 319.0 23.398 13.63 $2.549 $59.64 $15,688.87 13.5

4/17/2018 Fuel Preston 268906 195.0 13.428 14.52 $2.499 $33.56 $15,722.43 15.8

4/19/2018 Fuel Preston 269288 382.0 22.620 16.89 $2.499 $56.53 $15,778.95 16.5

4/26/2018 Fuel Decorah 269682 394.0 21.170 18.61 $2.699 $57.14 $15,836.09 18.0

5/3/2018 Fuel Decorah 269812 130.0 9.340 13.92 $2.790 $26.06 $15,862.15 15.6

5/24/2018 Fuel Decorah 270048 236.0 15.834 14.90 $36.86 $15,899.01 15.5

6/23/2018 Fuel Decorah 270426 378.0 25.526 14.81 $2.649 $67.62 $15,966.63 15.6 yes

7/16/2018 Zumbrota Drive train $1,066.91 0.0 $17,033.54

7/25/2018 Fuel QuikStar Decorah 270746 320.0 21.789 14.69 $2.699 $58.81 $17,092.35

8/6/2018 Rochester Holiday 270925 179.0 11.609 15.42 $2.679 $31.10 $17,123.45

8/7/2018 Isanti Northland 271128 203.0 12.913 15.72 $2.599 $33.56 $17,157.01

7/19/2018 Ryans Transmission $312.00 0.0 $17,469.01

8/22/2018 KwikStar 271498 370.0 22.554 16.41 $2.599 $58.62 $17,527.63

9/11/2018 Decorah Mart 271753 255.0 19.832 12.86 $2.729 $51.94 $17,579.57

9/17/2018 Walmart batery $113.16 0.0 $17,692.73

9/27/2018 KwikStar 272060 307.0 20.511 14.97 $2.799 $17,692.73

10/4/2018 KwikStar 272331 271.0 20.794 13.03 $2.849 $59.24 $17,751.97

10/8/2018 Ryans gas tank/fuel pump $792.51 0.0 $18,544.48

10/16/2018 KwikStar 272681 350.0 25.173 13.90 $2.729 $18,544.48

11/6/2018 Oronoco Caseys 273013 332.0 22.834 14.54 $2.669 $60.94 $18,605.42

12/11/2018 KwikStar 273354 341.0 22.986 14.84 $2.119 $47.56 $18,652.98

12/27/2018 KwikStar 273499 255.0 10.804 23.60 $1.929 $20.84 $18,673.82

1/9/2019 Fuel QuikStar Decorah 273695 196.0 $26.01 $18,699.83

1/9/2019 KwikStar $26.01 $18,725.84

2/3/2019 Cenex $17.65 $18,743.49

2/13/2019 Decorah Mart 8.331 $2.119 $17.65 $18,761.14 yes

2/26/2019 Decorah Mart 273899 9.695 $2.379 $23.06 $18,784.21 yes

2/26/2019 Decorah Mart $21.64 $18,805.85

3/12/2019 Decorah Mart 274087 15.662 $2.479 $38.83 $18,844.67

3/12/2019 Decorah Mart $38.83 $18,883.50

3/26/2019 Ryans 4 wheel drive $580.90 $19,464.40

3/29/2019 Decorah Mart 274258 14.753 $2.629 $38.79 $19,503.19 yes

3/29/2019 Cenex $38.79 $19,541.98

4/16/2019 BP 274422 11.660 $2.799 $32.64 $19,574.61

4/16/2019 West Union BP $32.64 $19,607.25

4/23/2019 Decorah Mart 274767 23.442 $2.729 $63.97 $19,671.23 yes

4/23/2019 Cenex $63.97 $19,735.20
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5/12/2019 Fuel QuikStar Decorah 274955 23.627 $2.639 $62.35 $19,797.55 yes

5/12/2019 KwikStar $62.35 $19,859.90

6/14/2019 KwikStar 275243 21.691 $2.629 $57.03 $19,916.93

7/19/2019 KwikStar 275556 313.0 13.900 22.52 $2.599 $61.17 $19,978.10

7/23/2019 Ryans Brakes $671.17 $20,649.27

8/5/2019 Fuel QuikStar Cresco 275754 198.0 14.749 13.42 $2.549 $37.60 $20,686.86 13.5

8/15/2019 Cresco KwikStar $37.60 $20,724.46

8/16/2019 Cresco KwikStar 276023 269.0 21.602 12.45 $2.549 $55.06 $20,779.53

9/6/2019 Cresco KwikStar 276209 186.0 13.535 13.74 $2.159 $29.22 $20,808.75 14.1

9/5/2019 Cresco KwikStar 276327 118.0 8.444 13.97 $2.159 $18.23 $20,826.98 13.3

9/19/2019 Casey's Old Stage 276431 104.0 8.519 12.21 $2.599 $22.14 $20,849.12 12.9

10/11/2019 Ryan Ox sensor $255.97 276558 127.0 $21,105.09

10/29/2019 Decorah KwikStar 276729 171.0 21.064 8.12 $2.429 $51.16 $21,156.26 13.9

11/4/2019

Ryan rear rotors/pads RR 

caliper $473.42 276773 $21,629.68

11/16/2019 Casey's Urbana 277003 274.0 19.946 13.74 $2.319 $46.25 $21,675.93 15.0

12/2/2019 Cresco KwikStar 277303 300.0 26.602 11.28 $2.349 $62.49 $21,738.42 15.9 yes

12/2/2019 Cresco Mart 277427 124.0 8.492 14.60 $2.379 $20.20 $21,758.62 17.6 no

12/26/2019 Chatfield KwikStar 277679 252.0 16.578 15.20 $2.349 $38.94 $21,797.56 15.1 yes

12/28/2019 Chatfield KwikStar 277810 131.0 7.560 17.33 $2.349 $17.76 17.7 yes

Note: Total Average MPG 

starts 8/1/2013

Total Cost (purchase & 

repairs) $16,369.24 52,730 3641.741 14.48 $9,446.08 14.9

Total Repairs $12,369.24 $12,369.24

Total Cost Repairs / miles $0.23 $21,815.32

Total days owned since 

7/26/2013 2,346 Years Owned 6.43

Fuel Cost 

per mile $0.18

Months owned since 

7/26/2013 78.2 

Repair cost per month $158.17 

Miles driven per month 674 

Depreciation since new Depreciation Used

3/1/2005 First Owner Purchased $29,269.00  DDD purchased $4,000.00 Total cost of ownership including driving per month.

7/26/2013 Dunlavy purchased $4,000.00 Value Today $0.00 $209.50

Total depreciation $25,269.00 Total Depreciation $4,000.00

total days owned 3,069 total days owned 2346

per day $8.23 per day $1.71

per month $247.01 per month $51.15

per year $2,964.11 per year $613.81
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